
Article name:

Article code:

EAN:

Dimensions

Nº of levels:

Level:
Solid wood board- Butcherblock 27mm

Loading capacity (per level):

Weight:

Finishing:

Packaging:

Package dimension (mm):
1605 x 605 x 75 mm

Pallet: 20 unit/pallet 

Pallet dimension (HxLxD) (mm):
90 x 162 x 122 cm 

Article description and 
specifications:

A robust storage solution: Combination of shelving, 
workbenches, cabinets , tool panels and accesories
Specially designed for Workshops and High- End garages
-:Start small, expand as needed. Transform your garage 
from just a storage space into a space for any project
- Solid hardwood : heavy duty surface for heavy duty work.  
Tough, sturdy and durable

Cardboard box

Workbench 90x150x60 1N BUTCHERBLOCK  400KG GALVA

TBR14000KZG00

8586002703948

90x150x60 cm

1

400 Kg. 

30,6 kg

Galvanized

150cm

60cm

90
cm 20 u30,6 kg


