## ∕∆arsheuving

Article name:	Workbench 90x150x60 1N BUTCHERBLOCK 400KG GALVA	
Article code:	TBR14000KZG00	
EAN:	8586002703948	
Dimensions	90x150x60 cm	1
№ of levels:	1	
Level:	Solid wood board- Butcherblock 27mm	4
Loading capacity (per level):	400 Kg.	
Weight:	30,6 kg	
Finishing:	Galvanized	
Packaging:	Cardboard box	
Package dimension (mm):	1605 x 605 x 75 mm	
Pallet:	20 unit/pallet	
Pallet dimension (HxLxD) (mm):	90 x 162 x 122 cm	
Article description and specifications:	A robust storage solution: Combination of shelving, workbenches, cabinets, tool panels and accesories Specially designed for Workshops and High- End garages -:Start small, expand as needed. Transform your garage from just a storage space into a space for any project - Solid hardwood : heavy duty surface for heavy duty work. Tough, sturdy and durable	E00 150cm









30,6 kg

